Pupil Voice 2020 Summer YES % NO %
YES NO

Did you feel anxious and worried 28 72% |11 28%

before returning to school?

Do you feel like this now? 2 5% 37 95%

Are you enjoying being back at 38 97% |1 3%

school?

Have staff made you feel safe? 39 100% | O 0%

Are you enjoying the activities? 38 97% |1 3%

Are you being supported with your 39 100% | O 0%

feelings and emotions during this

time?

Are you used to the new routines? 38 97% |1 3%

Are you proud of your achievements? | 39 100% | O 0%

Do you feel ready for the new school |28 72% |11 28%

year?

Additional comments:

“| feel ready for the new year in school because | have been working at home and | am continuing
my learning.”

“ I am proud how | am at school and of what | was doing at home to learn.”

“The staff have explained things really well.”

“I was really excited to find out | could come back.”



